
BIDDER Insurance / CIQ BIDDER Insurance/CIQ

1) TRT Environmental, LLC 8) RNDI  Companies, Inc.

22023 Roseway Rd., Tomball, TX  77377 311 E. Interstate 30, Rockwall, TX  75087

713-907-7297 214-876-3069

Jerry Fields     jerry@trteinc.org Diana Cross         diana@rndicompanies.com

2) Cotton Logistics 9) 1 Priority Environmental

5443 Katy Hockley Cutoff Rd., Katy, TX  77493 767 Kenrick Dr., Ste. 120, Houston,  TX  77060

877-511-2962 720-937-2149

James Scaife            jamess@cottonteam.com Steven Logan        slogan@go1priority.com

3) ATMS, Inc. 10)

4400 Glenview Dr., Haltom City, TX  76117

817-964-0184

Michael Shaver           atmsmike@att.net

4) Elite Demolition & Abatement, LLC 11)

3115 Fry Road, Suite 405, Houston, TX  77449

713-409-4726

Juan Villasenor          juan@elitedemo.com

5) Compass Abatement Services, LLC 12)

6730 Windfern Rd., Houston, TX  77040

832-230-8871

Flor Moreno              f.moreno@compass-svcs.com

6) Sitek Omni Services, LLC 13)

1780 Roughneck Dr., Humble, TX  77338

281-812-1461

Kevin Delahunty          kdelahunty@sitekomni.com

7) Emanuel Enterprises, LLC 14)

1919 Blalock Rd., Houston, TX  77080

281-932-1138

Juan Pena      jp@emanuelent.com

Bid awarded to:  SITEK OMNI SERVICES, LLC. $14,330.00 Contingent bid will be awarded to TRT ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC if SITEK OMNI, LLC is unable to perform the job per the bid specifications.

on: 09/11/2023 CCT TRT ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC bid is $16,425.00

TABULATION SHEET

Amount / Completion 

$16,425.00
Yes

5 Shifts

Yes

$40,575.00

10 Working Days

$48,240.00

Yes

$20,475.00

5 Working Days

$14,330.00

$21,978.68

WHARTON COUNTY, TEXAS

Yes

10 Working Days

6 Working Days

4 Working Days

Yes

Yes

CIQ only

Amount / Completion 

Yes
$24,996.00

10 Shifts

CIQ only
$17,980.00

4-5 Working Days

Asbestos Abatement for Storage Facility

Presented in Commissioners' Court on September 11, 2023                                             Bid Due Date:  September 6, 2023 at 2:00 P.M.

$17,998.00

5 Working Days
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